X1 EVO & X1 EVO-L
Autoclaved Aerated Concrete (AAC) TDS  1039.1
W: www.iccons.com.au E: engineering@iccons.com.au Copyright© 2021 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved 1   2
Recommended (1) Loads in Autoclaved Aerated Concrete (AAC)
Single spacing with large anchor spacing and edge distance
h1 hnom do d Aerated Concrete
Ed
ge

Pan Head
ZINC CLEAR Part No.
Description
Drill
 Diameter
(mm)
Plug
Length
(mm)
Suits
screw size
(mm)
Screw
Length
(mm)
FX1PC05025 FX1PP05025 5 x 25mm 5 25 3.5 - 4 30
FX1PC06030 FX1PP06030 6 x 30mm 6 30 4.5 40
FX1PC08040 FX1PH08040 FX1PP08040 8 x 40mm 8 40 5 - 6 50
FX1PC10050 FX1PH10050 10 x 50mm 10 50 6 60
FX1PH12060 12 x 60mm 12 60 8 70
FX1PH14070 14 x 70mm 14 70 10 80
 X1 evo w/ Screw
  Carbon Steel Zinc Clear Screw
Part No. Description
Drill
 Diameter
(mm)
Plug
Length
(mm)
Suits
screw size
(mm)
Suits
screw size
(Metric)
FMX1P05025 5 x 25mm Plug only 5 25 3.5 - 4 n/a
FMX1P06030 6 x 30mm Plug only
6
30
4.5 M4
FMX1P06050 6 x 50mm Plug only 50
FMX1P08040 8 x 40mm Plug only
8
40
5 - 6 M5
FMX1P08060 8 x 60mm Plug only 60
FMX1P10050 10 x 50mm Plug only
10
50
6 M6
FMX1P10070 10 x 70mm Plug only 70
FMX1P12060 12 x 60mm Plug only 12 60 8 M8
FMX1P14070 14 x 70mm Plug only 14 70 10 M10
  X1 EVO & X1 EVO-L